MADE IN THE USA
‘Z Mdéw Excellent Quality at an Affordable Price!

Clean Burning Economlcal e Traditional
ALL OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE MANUFACTURED FROM SOLID NYLON & BRASS AND ARE NOT MADE FROM TUBING
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The Largest Variety Of Oil Burning Candles From The Original Manufacturer, Lux Mundi™
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All Lux Mundi™ Oil Burning Candles Come With A Lifetime Guarantee

REFILLABLE
LIQUID
CANDLES

Handcrafted

quality nylon

in 9 diameters:

[/ 30 R VAN 78

14", 1%6", 2V4",

215" and 3".

Complete with satin

or high polish brass
burner and wick.

R09078 9" x A"
R10078* 10" x 74"
R12078* 12" x %"

PASCHAL CANDLE SHELLS

Please specify design A, B, C, D, E or one of our Brass

Crosses: F - L with or without Adornment: Paschal Lamb,

Easter Lily at $14 each. Nails available upon request at $33 Per Set.
Please specify Red, White, Gold, or Green.

Height: 24", 30", 33" & 36" Diameters: 2", 2%" & 3'2".

63.00

ADVENT WREATH 69.00 (shown above)

Satin and high polish finish wreath. Easy screw

P2420
P3020
P3320
P3620
P2422
P3022
P3322
P3622
P2432
P3032

24" x 2"
30" x 2"
33" x 2"
36" x 2"
24" X 29"
30" x 25"

$212.00
257.00
282.00
307.00
250.00
306.00

Solid brass followers:

F00200 for 2" Candles $46.00
F00238 for 2%" Candles 51.00
F00338 for 34" Candles 79.00

Solid brass sockets:

on design for candles with threaded bottom.
AW001 15" Diameter $723.00
AW002 12" Diameter $706.00
SHELL ADVENT SETS

Set: 3 Purple, 1 Pink, or 3 Blue, 1 Pink

R16078
LMS078

6II 7/8“
78" Socket

73.00
21.00

R09001
R10001
R12001*
R16001

9" x1"
10"x 1"
12"x1"
16"x 1"

$65.00
70.00
74.00 (shown above)
84.00

3II 25/8”
6II 25/8“
24”7 x 32"
30" x 31"

333.00
359.00
341.00
418.00

LMS200 for 2" Candles $46.00
LMS238 for 2%" Candles 51.00
LMS338 for 314" Candles 79.00

A10178
A10238
A10338
A14178
A14238

10" x 17"
10" x 2%"
10" x 3%2"
14" x 17"
14" x 2%" 538.00

$322.00
393.00
572.00
438.00

LMS001 1" Socket 21.00

R09112
R10112
R12112*

9" x 1%4"
10" x 14"
12" x 1%"

$72.00
79.00
84.00

Additional sizes available upon request.
Visit our website at www.luxmundi.com
for details.

R16112
LMS112

R09125
R10125
R12125*
R16125
LMS125

R09150
R10150
R12150*
R16150
LMS150

16" x 174"
1" Socket
9" x 14"
10" x 174"
12" x 194"
16" x 174"
114" Socket
9" x 12"
10" x 174"
12" x 14"
16" x 174"
14" Socket

R09193 9" x 1'%6"
R10193 10" x 1'%6"
R12193 12" x 1'%6"
R16193 16" x 1'%6"
LMS193 1'%6" Socket

R09225 9" x 21"
R10225 10" X 24"
R12225 12" X 24"
R16225 16" X 24"
R24225 24" X 24"
R36225 36" X 24"

R09250 9" X 2"
R10250 10" X 24"
R12250 12" X 2"
R16250 16" X 24"
R24250 24" X 24"
R36250 36" X 2"

R09300 9"X3"
R10300 10" X 3"
R12300 12" X 3"
R16300 16" X 3"
R24300 24" X 3" 422.00
R36300 36" X3"  561.00

Additional heights & diameters available.
Call for information.

93.00
27.00

$80.00
85.00
92.00
105.00
27.00

$85.00

92.00

99.00 (shown above)
107.00

31.00

$99.00
104.00
113.00
123.00

46.00

$137.00
147.00
160.00
189.00
244.00
329.00

$148.00
156.00
170.00
197.00
254.00
337.00

$203.00
218.00
246.00
303.00

A14338 14" x 314" 779.00
Additional heights & diameters available.

Call for information.

Christ Candle Shell

(14238 14" x 2%" $149.00
Christ Candle available in any size, please inquire.
Paraffin container required.

Followers and Wreath Sold Separately

P3332
P3632

33" x 3%"
36” x 312"

457.00
492.00

REFILLABLE
PASCHAL CANDLE

Complete with Solid Brass Burner

Please specify design A, B, C, D, E,

or one of our Brass Crosses: F - L

with or without Adornment:

Paschal Lamb, Easter Lily at $14 each.
Nails available upon request at $33 Per Set.
Please specify Red, White, Gold, or Green.

Height: 33" & 36"
Diameters: 1'%:" & 212"
P30150* 30" x 1%4"
P33156* 33" x 1'%s"
P36156 36" x 1'%"
P33250 33" x 214" 365.00
P36250 36" x 2'2" 388.00
Additional sizes available upon request.

2022

PASCHAL DATE (CURENT YEAR)
$7.00 charge

LUX MUNDI
CANDLE RACK

Protect, refill and store your liquid
candles with this powder coated
aluminum rack. Available for %"
and 1" refillable candles.

CR78 Candle Rack for %"
CRO1 Candle Rack for 1"

$201.00
305.00
329.00

Solid brass sockets:
LMS193 for 1'%s" Candles $46.00
LMS250 for 242" Candles 79.00

SANCTUARY LIGHT
REFILLABLE

For use with liquid paraffin.

(Cat. #LREO12, LRE004, LRE250
and LRE500) Complete with brass
top, wick and package of 7

additional wicks.
SREF02 374" x 8" $146.00 Brass $51.00 (RAB300)
Aluminum $49.00 (RAC300)
* ALL ITEMS WITH ASTERISK ARE IN STOCK FOR IMMEDIATE FACTORY SHIPMENT. ALL OF OUR CANDLES ARE HAND MADE. PLEASE ALLOW 1 WEEK FOR DELIVERY OF NON STOCK ITEMS.

LM0621-P2

REFILLABLE ADVENT SETS

Set: 3 Purple, 1 Pink, or 3 Blue, 1 Pink
A10078 10" x 74" $285.00
A12078 12" x 74" 305.00
A14078 14" x %" 314.00
A12001 12" x 1" 326.00
A14001 14" x 1" 343.00
A12150 12" x 14" 427.00
A14150 14" x 114" 444.00

HEFII.I.ABI.E GHHIST CANDLE

2" $204.00
14" X 2.00" $156.00
14" x1.50" $130.00

$157.00

157.00 014200

C14150

All candles are manufactured with straight base.
Custom modification to accommodate any size
socket are available upon request.

ACCESSORIES FOR REFILLABLES
WO00007* 7 wicks per package

RERP.N

REFILLABLE AGOLYTE
CONTAINERS

Short height canisters for
Acolyte candlesticks.

High polish and satin finish $17.00

available in bronze & nickel
Call for Pricing




Symbol of New Life...Lux Mundi Paschal Candles.

Celtic, Chi-Rho, Latin,

“Beautiful
Symbols
of the
Risen
Christ”

Fish, Byzantine, Pax

“Easter Lily”
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“Paschal Lamb”

“Verde”

PASCHAL CANDLE SHELLS

Please specify design A, B, C, D, E, or one of our Brass Crosses: F, G, H, I, J, K, L
with or without Adornment: Paschal Lamb, Easter Lily or Verde at $14 each.
Nails available upon request at $33 Per Set. Please specify Red, White, Gold, or Green.

Height: 24", 30", 33" & 36"
Diameters: 2", 2%" & 32" .**

P2420 24" x 2" $212.00

P3020 30" x 2" 257.00 Solid Brass Followers:

P3320 33"x2" 282.00 F00200 for 2" Candles ~ $46.00
P3620 36" x2" 307.00 F00238 for 2%" Candles  51.00
P2422 24" x 2%" 250.00 **F00338 for 3%4"Candles 79.00
P3022 30" x 2%" 306.00

P3322 33" x 2%" 333.00 Solid Brass Sockets:

P3622 36" x 2%" 359.00 LMS200 for 2" Candles ~ $46.00
P2432 24" x 31" 341.00 LMS238 for 2%" Candles 51.00
P3032 30" x3V%" 418.00 **LMS338 for 3%"Candles 79.00
P3332 33" x 31" 457.00

P3632 36" x 3%" 492,00

REFILLABLE PASCHAL CANDLE

Complete with Solid Brass Burner

Please specify design A, B, C, D, E, or one of our Brass Crosses: F, G, H, I, J, K, L,
with or without Adornment: Paschal Lamb, Easter Lily at $14 each. Nails available
upon request at $33 Per Set. Please specify Red, White, Gold, or Green.

Height: 33" & 36" Diameters: 1'%s" & 2'2". **

P30150* 30" x 114" $201.00

P33156* 33" X 1%6" 305.00

P36156 36" X 1%s" 329.00

P33250 33" x 21" 365.00 |

P36250 36" x 2% 388.00  CURRENT YEAR PASCHAL DATE

“Additional sizes available upon request.

Visit our website at www.luxmundi.com $7.00 each

ETERNAL™ & TRINITY™ FOLLOWERS

“Solid Brass Followers”

DISCONTINUED
FE0200
2" Solid Brass Follower w/Eternal cross $53.00
FC0200
2" Solid Brass Follower w/Trinity cross 58.00

High polish and satin
finish now available in
bronze & nickel call for
pricing.

Altar pure™ Liquid Paraffin

2. 8% T
EQNIIT 5y

Disposable Containers

99.4% PURE PARAFFIN for use with Lux Mundi and other candles
Wicks: Additional replacement wicks are available.

Handcrafted,
Personalized
Lux Mundi
Paschal Candles

Clean Burning, Economical,
Traditional

Personalized Customer service.

LMP0621 P3

** BRASS PLATED
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